

YARRALEA CHILDREN'S CENTRE 2023 FEES

3yo Fee Schedule

Session	Hours/Days	Price (before CCS)
	1 day	\$10.00 per week
3 year old Long Day	1.5 days	\$15.00 per week
Kindergarten (Funded)	2 days	\$70.00 per week
8am-6pm (full day)	2.5 days	\$125.00 per week
8am-1pm (half day)	3 days	\$180.00 per week
1pm-6pm (half day)	4 days	\$290.00 per week
	5 days	\$400.00 per week
3 year old Kindergarten program (Funded)	6.5 hours per week only	\$70.00 per term
Holiday Program & Unfunded 3 year old Long Day Kindergarten 8am-6pm		\$110.00 per day, \$55.00 per half day
Enrolment Fee		\$250.00 deposit (reimbursable toward Term One Fees)

4yo Fee Schedule

Session	Hours/Days	Price (before CCS)
4 year old Long Day Kindergarten 8am-6pm (Funded)	2 days	\$70.00 per week
	3 days	\$180.00 per week
	4 days	\$290.00 per week
(half day options also available)	5 days	\$400.00 per week
4 year old Kindergarten program 8.30am-4pm (Funded)	15 hours per week only	\$150.00 per term
Holiday Program & Unfunded 4 year old Long Day Kindergarten 8am-6pm		\$110.00 per day, \$55.00 per half day
Enrolment Fee		\$250.00 deposit (reimbursable toward Term One Fees)

*All fees are estimated and subject to change.

Yarralea is an Approved Childcare Provider and eligible families can access the Child Care Subsidy (CCS) on all programs.

Please visit www.mychild.gov.au for further information on the Child Care Subsidy.

Our enrolment form requests that you provide the Customer Reference

Numbers (CRN) of both your child and yourself.